Poole Diving Ltd.

4a Mew Quay Road, Poole, Dorset, BH13 4AF

Tel: 01202 666118

Fax: 07594 946626

Email:

scuba@poolediving.uk

Web: www.poolediving.uk

Course # O/ 03/06/2023
Start Date  6/3/2023 12:00:00_AM

Module

Date

Time

Printed 5/17/2023 8:50:01 AM

Location

Notes

130
131
134
1828
135
136
1829

Saturday, June 3, 2023
Saturday, June 3, 2023
Saturday, June 3, 2023
Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023
Monday, June 5, 2023
Sunday, June 11, 2023

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
7:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

Dive Centre - Poole
Dive Centre - Poole
Dive Centre - Poole
Branksome Chine

Dive Centre - Poole
Dive Centre - Poole

Branksome Chine
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