Poole Diving Ltd.

4a New Quay Road, Poole, Dorset, BH15 4AF Tel: 01202 666118 Fax: 07594 946626

Email: scuba@poolediving.uk

Course # OW 03/06/2023 Start Date 6/3/2023 12:00:00 AM

Printed 5/17/2023 8:50:01 AM

Module	Date	Time	Location	Notes
130	Saturday, June 3, 2023	10:00 AM	Dive Centre - Poole	
131	Saturday, June 3, 2023	11:00 AM	Dive Centre - Poole	
134	Saturday, June 3, 2023	12:00 PM	Dive Centre - Poole	
1828	Sunday, June 4, 2023	7:30 AM	Branksome Chine	
135	Monday, June 5, 2023	10:00 AM	Dive Centre - Poole	
136	Monday, June 5, 2023	11:00 AM	Dive Centre - Poole	
1829	Sunday, June 11, 2023	12:00 PM	Branksome Chine	